
Alexandra Hills State High School 

Extended Uniform Shop Hours 2023- 2024 

Appointments preferred can be made online using SOBS, accessible through the school 

website. (bottom on page in quicklinks) 

Phone: 3820 1474        Email: uniformshop@alexandrahillsshs.eq.edu.au 

December 2023 – appointments preferred 

Monday 20/11/23 8.00am – 2.00pm 

Tuesday 21/11/23 8.00am – 12.00pm   

Wednesday 22/11/23 8.00am – 2.00pm 

Thursday 23/11/23 8.00am – 12.00pm 

Friday 24/11/23 8.00am – 12.00pm 

Monday 27/11/23 

Induction Day (Year 6) 

8.00am – 2.00pm 

Tuesday 28/11/23 8.00am – 12.00pm 

Wednesday 29/11/23 

 

8.00am – 2.00pm 

Thursday 30/11/23 8.00am – 12.00pm 

Friday 1/12/23 8.00am – 12.00pm 

Monday 4/12/23 

 

8.00am – 2.00pm 

Wednesday 6/12/23  

Last trading day for 2023 

8.00am – 12.00pm 

January 2024 – Appointments required (SOBS).  

Monday 15/1/24 8.00am – 4.15pm 

Tuesday 16/1/24 8.00am – 4.15pm 

Wednesday 17/1/24 8.00am – 4.15pm 

Thursday 18/1/24 8.00am – 4.15pm 

Friday 19/1/24 8.00am – 4.15pm 

No Appointments. A number system operates once school resumes 

Monday 22/1/24 8:00am – 2pm 

Tuesday 23/1/24 8:00am – 2pm 

Wednesday 24/1/24 8:00am – 12pm 

Thursday 25/1/24 8:00am – 12pm 

Opening hours will return to normal on Monday 29/1/2024 


